OWNER'S
MANUAL
MODEL NO.
580.327060
CAUTION:
Read and Follow
all Safety Rules
and Instructions

MODEL NO.
580.327060
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
£RRFTSMRN °
120 VOLTS / 4000 WATT A-C
PORTABLE A-C GENERATOR
Each Generator has its own model number. Each engine has its own
model number.
The model number for your generator will be found on a decal
attached to the control panel shroud.
The model number for the engine willbe foundon the Blower Housing
of the engine adjacent to the spark plug.
All parts listed herein may be ordered through Sears, Roebuck and
Co. Service Centers and most Retail Stores.
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PRODUCT- PORTABLE A-C GENERATOR
• MODEL NUMBER-580.327060
• ENGINE MODEL NO.- 143.796202
• PART NUMBER
• PART DESCRIPTION
Your Sears merchandise has added value when you consider that
Sears has service units nationwide staffed with Sears trained tech-